Maximum versatility is the guiding
principle behind VersaMax® from
GE Fanuc. This compact, extremely
affordable control solution can be used
as a PLC, as I/O, and as distributed
control. With its modular and scaleable
architecture, intuitive features and
unparalleled ease of use, this innovative

Additional Resources
For detailed technical specifications
and product ordering information, please
visit the GE Fanuc e-catalog at:
www.gefanuc.com GFA-252D
10M 06/03
© 2003 GE Fanuc Automation Americas, Inc. All Rights
Reserved. VersaMax and Genius are registered trademarks of
GE Fanuc Automation Americas, Inc. DeviceNet is a trademark
of the Open DeviceNet Vendor Association, Inc. Profibus-DP is
a trademark of Profibus International. Palm is a trademark of
Palm, Inc.
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number Catalog Number
Discrete Input Modules(1) IC200MDL140 Input 120 VAC (1 Group of 8) 8 Points IC200MDL631 Input 125 VDC Pos/Neg Logic Isolated 8 Points
IC200MDL141 Input 240 VAC (1 Group of 8) 8 Points IC200MDL632 Input 125 VDC Pos/Neg Logic Isolated 16 Points
IC200MDL143 Input 120 VAC Isolated 8 Points IC200MDL635 Input 48 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL144 Input 240 VAC Isolated 4 Points IC200MDL636 Input 48 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL240 Input 120 VAC (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points IC200MDL640 Input 24 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL241 Input 240 VAC (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points IC200MDL643 Input 5/12 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL243 Input 120 VAC Isolated 16 Points IC200MDL644 Input 5/12 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (4 Groups of 8) 32 Points
IC200MDL244 Input 240 VAC Isolated 8 Points IC200MDL650 Input 24 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (4 Groups of 8) 32 Points
Discrete Output Modules(1) IC200MDL329 Output 120 VAC 0.5 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points IC200MDL741 Output 24 VDC Pos Logic 0.5 Amp per Point with ESCP 16 Points
IC200MDL330 Output 120 VAC 0.5 Amp per Point Isolated 16 Points IC200MDL742 Output 24 VDC Pos Logic 0.5 Amp per Point with ESCP 32 Points
IC200MDL331 Output 120 VAC 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points IC200MDL743 Output 5/12/24 VDC Neg Logic 0.5 Amp per Point 16 Points
IC200MDL730 Output 24 VDC Pos Logic 2.0 Amp per Point with ESCP 8 Points IC200MDL744 Output 5/12/24 VDC Neg Logic 0.5 Amp per Point 32 Points
IC200MDL740 Output 12/24 VDC Pos Logic 0.5 Amp per Point 16 Points IC200MDL750 Output 12/24 VDC Pos Logic 0.5 Amp per Point 32 Points
Relay Output Modules(1) IC200MDL930 Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated Form A 8 Points IC200MDL940 Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated Form A 16 Points
Mixed Discrete Modules(1)
IC200MDD840 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Input Grouped 20 Points / Output Relay IC200MDD846 Mixed Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
2.0 Amp per Point Grouped 12 Points Input 120 VAC Grouped 8 Points
IC200MDD841 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Input Grouped 20 Points / Output IC200MDD847 Mixed Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
Grouped 12 Points/HSC/PWM/PT Input 240 VAC Grouped 8 Points
IC200MDD842 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Output 0.5 Amp Grouped with ESCP IC200MDD848 Mixed Output 120 VAC 0.5 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
16 Points / Input Grouped 16 Points Input 120 VAC Grouped 8 Points
IC200MDD843 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Input Grouped 10 Points / Output Relay IC200MDD849 Mixed Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
2.0 Amp per Point Grouped 6 Points Input 120 VAC Isolated 8 Points
IC200MDD844 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Output 0.5 Amp Grouped 16 Points / IC200MDD850 Mixed Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
Input Grouped 16 Points Input 240 VAC  Isolated 4 Points